STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L67190MH1991PLC064425

Regd. Off.: 305, Floor 3, Plot-208, Regent Chambers, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai–400021. Mobile No.8898231554

Email Id: sellaidspublication@yahoo.in Website: www.stellantsecurities.com

To, Corporate Relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. P.J. Tower, Dalal, Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001

20/06/2024

Sub :- Voluntary Delisting permission received from The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

Ref:- BSE SCRIP CODE 526071

Dear Sirs.

In response to our application dated 15/11/2023, seeking permission for voluntary delisting from The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd., The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, vide its letter dated 18th June 2024, has informed that the Equity Shares of the Company have been delisted from the said Exchange with effect from 19th June, 2024.

Copy of the above letter received from The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. is enclosed.

For Stellant Securițies (India) Limited

Mangala Subhash Rathod Whole Time Director Din No.02170580



The Calcutta Stock Exchange Itd.

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: +91 33 4025 3000, Fax: +91 33 4025 3030 / 3017
Website: www.cse-india.com, E-mail: cseadmn@cse-india.com
CIN: U67120WB1923PLC004707

Ref: CSE/LD/ 16263 / 2024

June 18, 2024

The Director STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED 305,, Floor 3, Plot-208 Regent Chambers, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Voluntary De-listing of equity shares of your company under SEBI (De-listing of Equity shares) Regulations, 2021.

We wish to inform you that the voluntary delisting of the listed securities of your company under SEBI (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 has now been granted by the Exchange. Hence, Your company is now being delisted from the official list of the Exchange w.e.f. 19th June, 2024.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd

(Chandrani Datta)
Company Secretary